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ELEVATORS
ADJUSTMENT RECORD SHEET
JOB NAME JOB NUMBER
FIRMWARE CAR CAPACITY CAR SPEED
SELECTOR CLC DOOR LBS. UpP FPM
DN FPM
POWER SUPPLIES DOOR SIZE
LA-LB VAC P150-G150 VvDC SINGLE SPEED " TWO SPEED "
LB-LC VAC P24-G24 vDC
LA-LC VAC P12-G12 VvDC CENTER OPENING ___ "
AC1-AC2 VAC P5-G5 VvDC ’

CLC CLC CLC CLC TIMERS DOOR
ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTMENTS 018 ADJUSTMENTS
002 041 074 021 FRONT | REAR
003 044 075 022 001
004 045 076 023 002
005 046 077 024 003
011 047 078 025 004
012 048 079 026 005
013 049 080 006
014 051 081 007
015 052 082 : 008

SELECTOR
017 053 083 PARAMETERS 009
018 054 084 001 010
= = = T
022 057 i #1013
023 058 004 014
025 059 005 015
006

026 060 CLC TIMERS 007 016
= 0 2 z
030 063 ggs 009 :
031 064 004 i =
320 065 on

005 55
033 066 006
034 067 007 DOOR
035 068 008 PARAMETERS
036 069 010 SELECTOR FRONT | REAR
037 070 012 :;"USTMENTS 0ot
038 071 015 =
039 072 016
040 073 017
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